TRINITY
CATHOLIC

SCHOOL

TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2019-2020 CALENDAR

August 2 Faculty/Staff Retreat
5-7 Teacher Meetings
8 Orientation Day (Attendance Taken)
9 First Full Day of School
15 Opening Mass/Feast of the Assumption — 10:00 a.m.
16 Spirit Day; VIP
23 NJHS New Student Party — 2:15 p.m.
28 Middle School Back-to-School Parent Night — 6:30 p.m.
September 2 Labor Day Holiday — (No School)
4 Elementary Back-to-School Night — 6:30 p.m.
6 VIP
11 Peace Mass — 8:30 a.m.; Mini-Vinne Induction; Progress Reports
VIP Parent Session — 7:45 a.m.
13 Middle-School Dance — 7:00 p.m. — 10:00 p.m.; Spirit Day
16 Mass w/ Bishop Bill — Food Collection — 8:30 a.m.
Boosterthon Pep Rally; Home & School Meeting — 6:00 p.m.
25 Mass — 8:30 a.m. — NJHS Induction
27 Boosterthon Fun Run — Knights” Out
October 2 Mass — 8:30 a.m.; Blessing of the Animals (7" Grade)
Pet Food Collection; Individual Pictures
Open Advisory Council Meeting — 6:30 p.m.
3 Group/Class Pictures
4 Spirit Day; VIP
9 First Responders Mass/Reception — 8:30 a.m.; Food Collection
10-11 Didgeridoo Down Under Assemblies
11 Knights’ Out; End of 1% Quarter
14 Diocesan Curriculum Day (No School)
16 Spanish Mass — 8:30 a.m.
18 Pre-K/K Open House (New Students) — 8:30 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.
23 Report Cards
25 Fall Festival
November 1 All-Saints Mass & Pageant — 8:30 a.m.
Middle-School Dance — 7:00 p.m. — 10:00 p.m.
4 Home & School Meeting — 6:00 p.m.
4-8 Follett Book Fair
6 Mass — 8:30 a.m.; VIP Parent Session — 7:45 a.m.

Picture Re-Takes



November

December

2020

January

February

8

11

12

13

22

22
25-29

4
4&5
6
10-11
12

13
16-20
19

20

Dec 23 -Jan 6

10
13
17
20
22
26
26-31

TRINITY
CATHOLIC

SCHOOL

TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2019-2020 CALENDAR

Spirit Day; VIP

Veterans’ Day Holiday — (No School)

Veterans’ Day Mass/Reception — 8:30 a.m.
Progress Reports

Thanksgiving mass — 8:30 a.m.; Food Collection
Fall Play

Thanksgiving Holidays

Blessing of the Advent Wreaths

School Science Fair

Knights’ Out; VIP

Santa’s Secret Shop

Our Lady of Guadalupe/Las Posadas Programs
Spirit Day

Exams

Christmas Programs

Mass 8:30 a.m., Parties, NUD

Early Dismissal; NO BTB; End of 2"! Quarter
Christmas Holidays

Faculty Retreat

Students Return

Spirit Day

Home & School Meeting — 6:00 p.m.; Report Cards
Knights” Out; VIP; 8" Grade Shadow Day at SJPII

Martin Luther King Holiday (No School)

Mass — 8:30 a.m.; VIP Parent Session — 7:45 a.m.

Open House — 1:15 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Catholic Schools’ Week

Catholic Schools Week Mass — 8:30 a.m. — Food Collection

NET Ministries Retreat (Grades 7"" & 8"); 5! Grade Shadow Day
Rising 6™ Grade Parents Night — 6:30 p.m.

Middle-School Dance — 7:00 p.m. — 10:00 p.m.; VIP; Spirit Day
S.T.R.E.AM. Day

Progress Reports

7" Grade Trip to SJPII

Presidents’ Day Holiday — (No School)

Grandparents’ Day; Knights” Out

Auction

Mardi Gras

Ash Wednesday Mass — 10:00 a.m. — Food Collection

Fine Arts Night — 7:00 p.m.



March

2-11

13
16-20
23
23-27
25
27

17
20
24
29

6-11

12
13
14
15
20-26
20
21
22
25
27
28
29

TRINITY
CATHOLIC

SCHOOL

TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2019-2020 CALENDAR

Standardized Testing

Mass — 8:30 a.m.; VIP Parent Session — 7:45 a.m.
End of 3" Quarter

Spring Break

Open House

Good News Book Fair

Mass — 8:30 a.m. — Food Collection

Report Cards

Kinder Knights Open House (3:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.)
4™ Grade Seder Meal

Stations and Benediction — 1:45 p.m.

Middle School Vocations Conference in Pensacola
Passion Play

Holy Thursday — (No School)

Good Friday (No School)

Easter

Easter Monday (No School)

Latin Mass — 8:30 a.m.; Progress Reports 8" Grade

Graduation Pictures

Spirit Day; VIP

Home & School Meeting — 6:00 p.m.

Middle-School Dance — 7:00 p.m. — 10:00 p.m.

Volunteer Appreciation Mass & Reception — 8:30 a.m. - Food Collection

May Crowning/Living Rosary; Knights’ Out

8" Grade Exams

Mass — 8:30 a.m.; VIP Parent Session — 7:45 a.m.

8" Grade “Give Back to Trinity” Service Day

8™ Grade Picnic

Ribbon Mass — 8:30 a.m.; 8" Grade Banquet

8" Grade Graduation Mass — 7:00 p.m.

6" & 7" Grade Exams

5™ Grade Bridging Mass — 8:30 a.m.

First Communion Celebration and Reception — 8:30 a.m.
Pre-K3, Pre-K4 and Kindergarten Celebrations

Memorial Day Holiday — (No School)

Field Trips

Field Day — Early Dismissal

Last Day of School; All-School Closing Mass — 8:30 a.m. 6" & 7"
Awards - Early Release; No Beyond-the-Bell NUD; End of 4"



(&)
D

TRINITY
CATHOLIC

SCHOOL

TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2019-2020 CALENDAR

1-3 Teacher Work Days
5 Report Cards

PLEASE NOTE: THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
CHECK THE SCHOOL NEWSLETTER FOR CHANGES AND/OR UPDATES.

8/27/19



TRINITY
CATHOLIC

SCHOOL

v

TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2019-2020 CALENDAR



