

August	2 5 – 7	Faculty/Staff Retreat Teacher Meetings
	8	Orientation Day (Attendance Taken)
	9	First Full Day of School
	15	Opening Mass/Feast of the Assumption – 10:00 a.m.
	16	Spirit Day; VIP
	23	NJHS New Student Party – 2:15 p.m.
	28	Middle School Back-to-School Parent Night – 6:30 p.m.
<u>September</u>	2	Labor Day Holiday – (No School)
	4	Elementary Back-to-School Night – 6:30 p.m.
	6	VIP
	11	Peace Mass – 8:30 a.m.; Mini-Vinne Induction; Progress Reports
		VIP Parent Session – 7:45 a.m.
	13	Middle-School Dance – 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.; Spirit Day
	16	Mass w/ Bishop Bill − Food Collection − 8:30 a.m.
		Boosterthon Pep Rally; Home & School Meeting – 6:00 p.m.
	25	Mass – 8:30 a.m. – NJHS Induction
	27	Boosterthon Fun Run – Knights' Out
<u>October</u>	2	Mass – 8:30 a.m.; Blessing of the Animals (7 th Grade) Pet Food Collection; Individual Pictures
		Open Advisory Council Meeting – 6:30 p.m.
	3	Group/Class Pictures
	4	Spirit Day; VIP
	9	First Responders Mass/Reception – 8:30 a.m.; Food Collection
	10-11	Didgeridoo Down Under Assemblies
	11	Knights' Out; End of 1st Quarter
	14	Diocesan Curriculum Day (No School)
	16	Spanish Mass – 8:30 a.m.
	18	Pre-K/K Open House (New Students) – 8:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
	23	Report Cards
	25	Fall Festival
November	1	All-Saints Mass & Pageant – 8:30 a.m.
<u> 1407CIIIDEI</u>		Middle-School Dance – 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.
	4	Home & School Meeting – 6:00 p.m.
	4-8	Follett Book Fair
	6	Mass – 8:30 a.m.; VIP Parent Session – 7:45 a.m.
	-	Picture Re-Takes



November	8 11 12 13 22 22 25-29	Spirit Day; VIP Veterans' Day Holiday – (No School) Veterans' Day Mass/Reception – 8:30 a.m. Progress Reports Thanksgiving mass – 8:30 a.m.; Food Collection Fall Play Thanksgiving Holidays
December	4 4 & 5 6 10-11 12 13 16-20 19 20 Dec 23 - Jan 6	Blessing of the Advent Wreaths School Science Fair Knights' Out; VIP Santa's Secret Shop Our Lady of Guadalupe/Las Posadas Programs Spirit Day Exams Christmas Programs Mass 8:30 a.m., Parties, NUD Early Dismissal; NO BTB; End of 2 nd Quarter Christmas Holidays
2020 January	6 7 10 13 17 20 22 26 26-31 27	Faculty Retreat Students Return Spirit Day Home & School Meeting – 6:00 p.m.; Report Cards Knights' Out; VIP; 8 th Grade Shadow Day at SJPII Martin Luther King Holiday (No School) Mass – 8:30 a.m.; VIP Parent Session – 7:45 a.m. Open House – 1:15 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Catholic Schools' Week Catholic Schools Week Mass – 8:30 a.m. – Food Collection
<u>February</u>	4 5 7 9 12 13 17 21 22 25 26 27	NET Ministries Retreat (Grades 7 th & 8 th); 5 th Grade Shadow Day Rising 6 th Grade Parents Night – 6:30 p.m. Middle-School Dance – 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.; VIP; Spirit Day S.T.R.E.A.M. Day Progress Reports 7 th Grade Trip to SJPII Presidents' Day Holiday – (No School) Grandparents' Day; Knights' Out Auction Mardi Gras Ash Wednesday Mass – 10:00 a.m. – Food Collection Fine Arts Night – 7:00 p.m.



<u>March</u>	2-11 4 13 16-20	Standardized Testing Mass – 8:30 a.m.; VIP Parent Session – 7:45 a.m. End of 3 rd Quarter Spring Break
	23	Open House
	23-27	Good News Book Fair
	25	Mass – 8:30 a.m. – Food Collection
	27	Report Cards
<u>April</u>	2	Kinder Knights Open House (3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.) 4 th Grade Seder Meal
	3	Stations and Benediction – 1:45 p.m.
	6	Middle School Vocations Conference in Pensacola
	8	Passion Play
	9	Holy Thursday – (No School)
	10	Good Friday (No School)
	12	Easter
	13	Easter Monday (No School)
	15	Latin Mass – 8:30 a.m.; Progress Reports 8 th Grade Graduation Pictures
	17	Spirit Day; VIP
	20	Home & School Meeting – 6:00 p.m.
	24	Middle-School Dance – 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.
	29	Volunteer Appreciation Mass & Reception – 8:30 a.m Food Collection
May	1	May Crowning/Living Rosary; Knights' Out
	6-11	8 th Grade Exams
	6	Mass – 8:30 a.m.; VIP Parent Session – 7:45 a.m.
	12	8 th Grade "Give Back to Trinity" Service Day
	13	8 th Grade Picnic
	14	Ribbon Mass – 8:30 a.m.; 8 th Grade Banquet
	15	8 th Grade Graduation Mass – 7:00 p.m.
	20-26	6 th & 7 th Grade Exams
	20	5 th Grade Bridging Mass – 8:30 a.m.
	21	First Communion Celebration and Reception – 8:30 a.m.
	22	Pre-K3, Pre-K4 and Kindergarten Celebrations
	25	Memorial Day Holiday – (No School)
	27	Field Trips
	28	Field Day – Early Dismissal
	29	Last Day of School; All-School Closing Mass – 8:30 a.m. 6 th & 7 th Awards - Early Release; No Beyond-the-Bell NUD; End of 4 th



June1-3Teacher Work Days5Report Cards

PLEASE NOTE: THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CHECK THE SCHOOL NEWSLETTER FOR CHANGES AND/OR UPDATES.

